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OMICRON TWIN 13200(H)
3

2

1

00000 16.00000.00.01

1630 [64.19]

45
0 

[1
7.

72
]

SCREEN FILTER TYPE FMA-2010

WITH INLET / OULET 6"-150lbs

ELECTRIC DRIVE MOTOR

CONTROL PANEL

DESIGNATIONMARK. OBSERVATIONS    QTY MATERIAL

AISI-316L

***

1

***

3

1

2

6

5

4

8

9

1496 [58.90]

MAINTENANCE AREA

MAINTENANCE AREA

7

ELECTRIC BYPASS VALVE 6" - 150LBS
IRON CAST

HYDRAULIC VALVE 2" BSP
IRON CAST

PUMP
***

BUTTEFLY VALVE 6" - 150LBS
SA-106B

BUTTEFLY VALVE 6" - 150LBS
SA-106B

SUPPORT PLATFORM
S275JR

BY-PASS

BACKWASH OUTLET

BACKWASH OUTLET

RAW WATER INLET

FILTERED WATER OUTLET

NOTES:
- ALL DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN IN MILLIMETERS AND INCHES
- APPROXIMATE SYSTEM MASS:  3386 pounds (1536 kg)
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INLETOUTLET

OMICRON WATER TECHNOLOGIES

no hinge here - only on manifold side.

no hinge here - only on manifold side.

OMICRON TWIN 13200(H)
[coated carbon steel, with flush pump]




